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Abilene, Texas 10/31/2015 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 20 Placing Points 20 Placing Points 22 Placing Points 22 Points Ranking Placing 21 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 20 150$        2nd 20 150$        3rd 22 165$        1st 22 165$        1,130$        1,760$        
426 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 Y 3.0 18.0 30$          10.0 11.0 -$             4.0 19.0 25$          5.0 18.0 17$          66.0 1 1 339$           410$           
439 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 Y 1.0 20.0 45$          3.0 18.0 30$          2.0 21.0 41$          22.0 1.0 -$             60.0 2 2 283$           399$           
473 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 Y 7.0 14.0 -$             16.0 5.0 -$             3.0 20.0 33$          3.0 20.0 33$          59.0 3 3 226$           292$           
428 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 Y 4.0 17.0 23$          1.0 20.0 45$          8.0 15.0 -$             17.0 6.0 -$             58.0 4 4 170$           237$           
508 Sidney Dunkel - Bobbie Can Do - 2010 - 5373398 Y 15.0 6.0 -$             13.0 8.0 -$             1.0 22.0 50$          2.0 21.0 41$          57.0 5 5 113$           204$           
528 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 Y 5.0 16.0 15$          7.0 14.0 -$             15.0 8.0 -$             4.0 19.0 25$          57.0 5 6 -$                40$             
445 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 Y 8.0 13.0 -$             11.0 10.0 -$             12.0 11.0 -$             1.0 22.0 50$          56.0 7 7 -$                50$             
515 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 2007 - 4942850 Y 2.0 19.0 38$          12.0 9.0 -$             10.0 13.0 -$             8.0 15.0 -$             56.0 7 8 -$                38$             
558 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 2009 - 5249720 Y 11.0 10.0 -$             2.0 19.0 38$          7.0 16.0 -$             12.0 11.0 -$             56.0 7 9 -$                38$             
482 Skee Burkes - NCTC Pinon Patron - 2006 - 4872603 Y 10.0 11.0 -$             18.0 3.0 -$             5.0 18.0 17$          7.0 16.0 -$             48.0 10 10 -$                17$             
507 Hannah Penny - Faraway Skipper - 2010 - 5297973 Y 6.0 15.0 -$             8.0 13.0 -$             18.0 5.0 -$             9.0 14.0 -$             47.0 11 11 -$                -$                
474 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 Y 9.0 12.0 -$             15.0 6.0 -$             9.0 14.0 -$             11.0 12.0 -$             44.0 12 12 -$                -$                
403 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 Y 16.0 5.0 -$             4.0 17.0 23$          13.0 10.0 -$             13.0 10.0 -$             42.0 13 13 -$                23$             
557 Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 Y 13.0 8.0 -$             6.0 15.0 -$             11.0 12.0 -$             16.0 7.0 -$             42.0 13 14 -$                -$                
481 Sunnie Dee Wynn - NCTC PF Blondys Hickory - 5333509 Y 14.0 7.0 -$             9.0 12.0 -$             16.0 7.0 -$             18.0 5.0 -$             31.0 15 15 -$                -$                
437 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 2005 - 4666563 Y 20.0 1.0 -$             5.0 16.0 15$          20.0 3.0 -$             14.0 9.0 -$             29.0 16 16 -$                15$             
461 Morgan Selman - SHSU Mr Sonnys Gold Bar - 1999 - 606733 Y 19.0 2.0 -$             17.0 4.0 -$             6.0 17.0 -$             19.0 4.0 -$             27.0 17 17 -$                -$                
420 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 Y 12.0 9.0 -$             14.0 7.0 -$             21.0 2.0 -$             15.0 8.0 -$             26.0 18 18 -$                -$                
455 Jordan Blank - SFASU Delta Dual Flyer - 666461 Y 17.0 4.0 -$             19.0 2.0 -$             19.0 4.0 -$             20.0 3.0 -$             13.0 19 19 -$                -$                
463 Amelia King - SHSU Diggen A Wiz - 5078735 Y 18.0 3.0 -$             20.0 1.0 -$             22.0 1.0 -$             21.0 2.0 -$             7.0 20 20 -$                -$                
575 Myles Brown - Ima Wynna RAB - 5468541 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             14.0 9.0 -$             10.0 13.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
576 Myles Brown - RoyalRocks HancockRAB - 5324066 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             17.0 6.0 -$             6.0 17.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 World Show_2
Non_Pro_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

10/31/2015 Judge:

20 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 20 TIE BREAKERS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 

Walk Trot
Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To
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Total Ranking

1 20 439 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 76.0 1

2 19 515 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 2007 - 4942850 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 76.0 1

3 18 426 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 75.5 3

4 17 428 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.5 4

5 16 528 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 74.5 4

6 15 507 Hannah Penny - Faraway Skipper - 2010 - 5297973 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 74.0 6

7 14 473 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 73.5 7

8 13 445 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 73.0 8

9 12 474 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.5 9

10 11 482 Skee Burkes - NCTC Pinon Patron - 2006 - 4872603 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 72.5 9

11 10 558 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 2009 - 5249720 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.0 11

12 9 420 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 12

Non-Pro Stock Horse Pleasure  
AQHA Ranch Riding

Abilene, TexasLocation:Chris Jeter
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2015 World Show_2
Non_Pro_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

13 8 557 Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 -1.5 1.0 70.5 13

14 7 481 Sunnie Dee Wynn - NCTC PF Blondys Hickory - 5333509 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.0 14

15 6 508 Sidney Dunkel - Bobbie Can Do - 2010 - 5373398 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 70.0 14

16 5 403 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 69.0 16

17 4 455 Jordan Blank - SFASU Delta Dual Flyer - 666461 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 66.5 17

18 3 463 Amelia King - SHSU Diggen A Wiz - 5078735 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 66.0 18

19 2 461 Morgan Selman - SHSU Mr Sonnys Gold Bar - 1999 - 606733 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 65.5 19

20 1 437 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 2005 - 4666563 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 5.0 64.5 20



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 World Show_2
Non_Pro_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

10/31/2015 Judge:

20 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 20 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 1 2 3 9 10 5 4 6

Descriptions of Obstacles walk 
bridge

trot logs
chute 

stop back
rt lead 

lope logs
walk over 

logs
side pass 

rt
rt hand 

gate
360 left 

360 right
chute 

drag fig 8

trailer 
load 

unload

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 20 428 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 83.5 1

2 19 558 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 2009 - 5249720 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 82.5 2

3 18 439 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 82.5 2

4 17 403 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 79.0 4

5 16 437 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 2005 - 4666563 1.5 1.5 1.0 -1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 79.0 4

6 15 557 Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.5 78.5 6

7 14 528 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 1.5 1.0 1.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 3.0 78.0 7

8 13 507 Hannah Penny - Faraway Skipper - 2010 - 5297973 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 -1.0 2.0 76.0 8

9 12 481 Sunnie Dee Wynn - NCTC PF Blondys Hickory - 5333509 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 -1.0 3.0 75.0 9

10 11 426 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 1.0 1.0 1.0 -1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 3.0 75.0 9

Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Trail   - AQHA Ranch 

Abilene, TexasLocation:Earnest Wilson
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11 10 445 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 -1.0 2.0 74.0 11

12 9 515 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 2007 - 4942850 1.5 0.5 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.5 -1.0 5.0 72.5 12

13 8 508 Sidney Dunkel - Bobbie Can Do - 2010 - 5373398 1.5 1.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 -1.0 5.0 72.5 12

14 7 420 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 -0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 5.0 69.5 14

15 6 474 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 4.0 69.0 15

16 5 473 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 -0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 -0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 -1.0 8.0 64.5 17

17 4 461 Morgan Selman - SHSU Mr Sonnys Gold Bar - 1999 - 606733 1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 -1.0 17.0 51.0 19

18 3 482 Skee Burkes - NCTC Pinon Patron - 2006 - 4872603 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 -1.5 -1.0 8.0 67.0 16

19 2 455 Jordan Blank - SFASU Delta Dual Flyer - 666461 0.5 0.5 -1.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.0 OP -1.0 27.0 41.0 20

20 1 463 Amelia King - SHSU Diggen A Wiz - 5078735 1.0 1.0 0.5 -1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.5 -1.5 16.0 52.5 18
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10/31/2015 Judge:

22 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 22 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1 6 4 7 5

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
3 Circles 

Right, 
Lead 
Chng

3 Circles 
Left, 
Lead 
Chng

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Left

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 22 508 Sidney Dunkel - Bobbie Can Do - 2010 - 5373398 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.0 1

2 21 439 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 73.0 2

3 20 473 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.0 3

4 19 426 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 72.0 3

5 18 482 Skee Burkes - NCTC Pinon Patron - 2006 - 4872603 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 72.0 3

6 17 461 Morgan Selman - SHSU Mr Sonnys Gold Bar - 1999 - 606733 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 71.5 6

7 16 558 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 2009 - 5249720 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 71.5 6

8 15 428 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.0 8

9 14 474 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 71.0 8

10 13 515 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 2007 - 4942850 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 71.0 8

Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Reining  - AQHA Ranch 

R i i

Pattern No.

Abilene, TexasLocation:Steve Cooper
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11 12 557 Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.5 11

12 11 445 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 70.5 11

13 10 403 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 13

14 9 575 Myles Brown - Ima Wynna RAB - 5468541 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.5 14

15 8 528 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.0 15

16 7 481 Sunnie Dee Wynn - NCTC PF Blondys Hickory - 5333509 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 69.0 15

17 6 576 Myles Brown - RoyalRocks HancockRAB - 5324066 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 2.0 68.5 17

18 5 507 Hannah Penny - Faraway Skipper - 2010 - 5297973 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 68.5 17

19 4 455 Jordan Blank - SFASU Delta Dual Flyer - 666461 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 8.0 56.0 21

20 3 437 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 2005 - 4666563 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 68.5 17
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21 2 420 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 -0.5 0.0 0.0 OP 0.0 -1.0 0.0 5.0 63.5 20

22 1 463 Amelia King - SHSU Diggen A Wiz - 5078735 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 8.0 55.5 22
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10/31/2015 Judge: Loc.

22 Shown 
In Class

Entered In 
Class 22 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Boxing Rating L R L R Track Rate
Stop & 
Hold

Deg of 
Difficulty

Eye      
Appeal

Total 
Penalties Total Ranking

1 22.0 445 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 73.0 1

2 21.0 508 Sidney Dunkel - Bobbie Can Do - 2010 - 5373398 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 73.0 1

3 20.0 473 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 73.0 1

4 19.0 528 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 72.5 4

5 18.0 426 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.5 4

6 17.0 576 Myles Brown - RoyalRocks HancockRAB - 5324066 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.0 6

7 16.0 482 Skee Burkes - NCTC Pinon Patron - 2006 - 4872603 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.0 6

8 15.0 515 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 2007 - 4942850 0.5 0.5 1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 71.5 8

9 14.0 507 Hannah Penny - Faraway Skipper - 2010 - 5297973 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.5 8

10 13.0 575 Myles Brown - Ima Wynna RAB - 5468541 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 10

Non-Pro Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

Abilene, Texas

RopingFence Turns              
(Form & Quality) Circling

Chris Jeter
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11 12.0 474 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 69.5 11

12 11.0 558 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 2009 - 5249720 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 69.0 12

13 10.0 403 Jennifer Muir - 
Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 

4695972
0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.0 12

14 9.0 437 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 2005 - 4666563 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.0 12

15 8.0 420 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 68.5 15

16 7.0 557 Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 68.0 16

17 6.0 428 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 4.0 65.5 18

18 5.0 481 Sunnie Dee Wynn - NCTC PF Blondys Hickory - 5333509 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.5 0.0 0.0 5.0 64.5 19

19 4.0 461 Morgan Selman - SHSU Mr Sonnys Gold Bar - 1999 - 606733 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 4.0 62.0 20

20 3.0 455 Jordan Blank - SFASU Delta Dual Flyer - 666461 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 3.0 61.0 21



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 World Show_2
Non_Pro_Cowhorse
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

21 2.0 463 Amelia King - SHSU Diggen A Wiz - 5078735 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 3.0 60.0 22

22 1.0 439 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 0.0 0.0 OP OP OP OP OP OP 2.0 68.0 16


	NP AA
	Non_Pro_All_Around_BS

	NP Pleasure
	Non_Pro_Pleasure

	NP Trail
	Non_Pro_Trail

	NP Reining
	Non_Pro_Reining

	NP Cow
	Non_Pro_Cowhorse


